

Order No. - 17
Dated - 04.12.2018

*Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for evidence.
O.P. files a petition prays for time.
Copy served.
Heard Ld. Lawyer of the O.P.
Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Fix :- 25-01-2019 for evidence of petitioner.*

Dictated & Corrected,

***District Judge,
Jalpaiguri***

***District Judge,
Jalpaiguri.***