

Mat Suit No. 363 of 2016
J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.45
Dated: 27.06.2023

Parties are represented through lawyer.
To 04.08.2023 for awaiting order from mediation.

D/C by me.

**Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**