

MAT 363/16

Order No.47
dt.20.09.23

Parties file hazira.
To 14.12.23 for issues.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.