

MAT 363 of 2016

Order No.53  
Dated 18.12.2024 .

Both the parties file hazira through lawyer.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 31.01.2025 for framing of issues.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.