

MACC 363 of 2016
(CIS 363 of 2016)

Order No-54
Dated 31.01.2025.

Both file hazira through lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
As per resolution of Bar Association Jalpaiguri
sad demise of senior Lawyer.
Fix 24.03.2025. for framing of issues.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.