

MAT 363 of 2016  
(CIS 363 of 2016)

Order No-55  
Dated 24.04.2025.

Both file hazira through lawyer.  
Issue not framed.  
Fix 16.05.2025. for framing of issues.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.